il 9th FAI World Paramotor Championships r
‘ i \"'F\ Popham Airfield, August 20th - 27th 2016 MICROLIGHT

ARCRAFT ARS0C LA TION F."ﬁl 1

Task 9 - Curve Navigation Status Official
26 August 2016 (Friday) Issued 27 August 2016 09:00
PF1 Protest Deadline 27 August 2016 11:00

TP1 TP2 TP3 TP4 Task
Position Name Country ~ Number Dec Dec Dec DecSPTime TP1Time TP2Time TP3 Time TP4 Time H Qh Difft Diff2 Diff3 Diff4 QtT Qv Q Penalty Score Comments
1 Milan KLEMENT CZE 008 780 1800 2760 4140 07:36:32 07:49:20 08:06:33 08:22:30 08:45:35 18 900 12 1 2 3 713 01:09:03 182 1907 1000
2 Barnaby TOWNSEND GBR 011 780 1830 2940 4020 07:49:31 08:02:03 08:20:11 08:38:30 08:56:28 18 900 28 10 1 3 692 01:06:57 188 1891 992
3 Pawel KOZARZEWSKI POL 018 820 1910 3010 4440 07:35:20 07:49:02 08:07:17 08:25:37 08:49:11 18 900 2 7 7 9 712 01:13:51 170 1886 989
4 Alexandre MATEOS FRA 001 1020 2140 3180 4600 07:51:30 08:08:31 08:27:18 08:44:28 09:08:10 18 900 1 8 2 0 717 01:16:40 164 1882 987
5 Kittiphop PHROMMAT THA 010 720 1670 2553 3979 07:56:44 08:08:46 08:25:18 08:39:14 09:03:03 18 900 2 44 3 0 681 01:06:19 190 1881 986
6 Piotr FICEK POL 006 840 1950 2985 4440 07:52:34 08:06:36 08:25:12 08:42:31 09:06:21 18 900 2 8 12 13 702 01:13:47 170 1874 983
7 Mohammed ALYAFEI QAT 040 800 1970 3185 4845 07:55:55 08:09:17 08:29:00 08:49:03 09:16:36 18 900 2 15 3 4 710 01:20:41 156 1861 976
8 Chayaphong POTHIPUK THA 042 783 1879 3049 4614 07:56:11 08:09:28 08:27:50 08:46:44 09:13:07 18 900 14 20 16 2 685 01:16:56 163 1843 966
9 Petr MATOUSEK CZE 049 720 1860 2940 4440 07:39:20 07:51:27 08:10:19 08:28:20 08:53:18 17 850 7 1 0 2 718 01:13:58 170 1835 962
10 Michel CARNET GBR 002 1200 2520 3840 5700 07:37:43 07:57:46 08:19:49 08:41:39 09:12:30 18 900 3 6 4 13 711 01:34:47 133 1825 957
11 Pasquale BIONDO ITA 013 870 2040 3180 4740 08:07:05 08:21:45 08:41:16 09:00:05 09:26:07 17 850 10 11 0 2 709 01:19:02 159 1807 948
12= Abdulla RADWAN QAT 019 936 2160 3450 5160 07:56:24 08:12:02 08:33:01 08:54:12 09:22:25 18 900 2 37 18 1 675 01:26:01 146 1805 947
12= Simon SCOTT GBR 036 1380 2700 4080 5880 07:50:33 08:13:36 08:35:52 08:58:34 09:28:22 18 900 3 19 1 11 700 01:37:49 129 1806 947
14 Jakub SEDIVY CZE 039 810 1830 2775 4140 07:27:26 07:40:56 07:58:54 08:14:28 08:36:26 18 900 0 58 47 0 625 01:09:00 182 1803 945
15 Jacek CISZKOWSKI POL 023 900 2070 3195 4680 07:50:38 08:04:28 08:25:12 08:44:03 09:08:38 18 900 70 4 10 0 650 01:18:00 161 1800 944
16 Marie MATEOS FRA 015 1170 2250 3570 5160 07:46:39 08:06:09 08:24:19 08:46:04 09:12:35 17 850 0 10 5 4 715 01:25:56 146 1793 9240
17 Fabien COUDERC FRA 046 960 2040 3090 4620 07:56:17 08:12:14 08:30:52 08:48:35 09:13:40 18 900 3 35 48 23 629 01:17:23 162 1777 932
18 Zdenek REZNICEK CZE 009 690 1590 2460 3870 07:46:12 07:57:31 08:12:57 08:27:05 08:50:15 16 800 11 15 7 27 680 01:04:03 196 1770 928
19 Julien BARBIER FRA 004 1230 2530 3780 5460 08:05:28 08:25:52 08:47:54 09:08:27 09:36:18 17 850 6 16 1 10 703 01:30:50 138 1767 927
20 Andrzej BURY POL 030 840 1980 3120 4680 08:06:27 08:20:39 08:39:35 08:58:29 09:24:36 16 800 12 8 2 9 706 01:18:09 161 1748 917
21 Lukas KOLACEK CZE 003 720 1620 2640 3960 07:52:50 08:05:02 08:20:37 08:36:43 08:59:01 16 800 12 47 7 11 663 01:06:11 190 1741 913
22 Jiri KOUDELA CZE 005 705 1710 2370 3885 07:47:40 07:59:32 08:16:18 08:29:09 08:52:30 17 850 7 8 119 5 601 01:04:50 194 1732 208
23 Richard WOMERSLEY GBR 022 780 1620 2520 3780 07:37:13 07:50:18 08:05:56 08:20:24 08:40:04 17 850 5 103 71 9 552 01:02:51 200 1682 882
24 Nicolas AUBERT FRA 044 1080 2340 3610 5140 07:57:02 08:15:13 08:37:34 08:57:52 09:22:48 17 850 11 92 40 6 591 01:25:46 147 1653 867
25 Javier SIERRA ESP 034 700 1670 2485 4220 09:00:26 09:12:06 09:27:37 09:41:52 10:10:57 14 700 0 39 1 11 680 01:10:31 178 1626 853
26 Kristianna May DRAPER CAN 017 915 2310 3825 5670 08:36:54 08:52:09 09:15:27 09:42:36 10:11:34 16 800 0 3 117 10 603 01:34:40 133 1590 834
27 Fabrizio PANNONE ITA 026 870 1980 3090 4500 07:58:56 08:12:43 08:31:27 08:48:28 09:14:57 17 850 43 29 118 61 489 01:16:01 165 1560 818
28 Sandro PASSERI ITA 048 850 2830 3060 4620 08:05:51 08:20:11 08:39:11 08:57:44 09:22:53 17 850 10 830 53 2 487 01:17:02 163 1555 815
29 Paul MARTIN GBR 028 900 1980 3420 4740 07:47:31 08:02:42 08:20:56 08:44:38 09:07:46 14 700 11 25 7 75 622 01:20:15 157 1530 802
30 Franck SIMONNET FRA 029 1520 2795 4015 5640 07:39:50 08:04:00 08:25:39 08:45:37 09:14:05 15 750 70 46 68 15 541 01:34:15 133 1463 767
31 Boris TYSEBAERT FRA 035 1110 2950 3970 4800 07:49:38 08:08:06 08:28:15 08:44:46 09:09:22 16 800 2 633 662 16 349 01:19:44 158 1331 698
32 Kroekrit MUENPHUKHIAO THA 038 800 1920 2944 4808 07:53:39 08:09:10 08:26:11 08:43:58 09:13:50 13 650 131 32 75 3 497 01:20:11 157 1327 696
33 Mark MORGAN GBR 007 930 2190 3360 4880 07:45:32 08:01:00 08:22:01 08:41:30 14 700 2 1 2 540 0 1240 650 Missed TP4/FP
34 Ryoya IGARASHI JPN 041 765 1858 2853 4461 07:50:41 08:04:01 08:24:09 08:44:42 09:11:14 17 850 35 150 388 372 185 01:20:33 156 1196 627
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Position Name

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
43
43

Pongkorn THANASAKUNKORNSAENG
Abdulatif AL-QAHTANI
Francesco ARDUINI

Alessio MECONI

Ibrahim AL-MOHANNADI
Janejira CHUI-NOEI

Saeed AL-NAIMI

Ramon MORILLAS SALMERON
Ali ALYAFEI

Julie STAPLETON

Jurgen ULKAN

Martin GARCIA

Country  Number

THA
QAT
ITA

ITA

QAT
THA
QAT
ESP
QAT
GBR
GER
ESP

020
024
021
033
031
032
037
027
047
043
016
014

TP1
Dec

720
890
900
780
945
832
780
820
720

690
900

TP2
Dec

1656
1860
2100
1980
2160
2437
1932
1960
1680

1710
2040

TP3
Dec

2615
3000
3300
3120
3540
3737
3204
3040
2580

2685
3180

TP4
Dec SP Time

4055 07:55:37
4620 07:52:47
5010 07:46:40
4860 08:10:07
5250 07:56:43
4961 07:57:20
3684 08:03:22
3590 08:24:42
3936 08:36:07

4090 08:02:23
4860 08:25:35

TP1 Time
08:08:24
08:07:28
08:01:43
08:23:31
08:10:12
08:11:36
08:15:16
08:38:57
08:48:08

08:13:40
08:39:53

TP2 Time
08:26:36
08:25:56
08:21:54
08:41:30
08:29:22
08:34:10
08:33:31
08:55:49
09:04:11

08:31:08
09:00:07

20f 2

TP3 Time TP4 Time

09:08:15
09:07:30

09:31:11
09:14:10
09:24:35
09:15:54
09:41:54
09:41:58

09:48:37

H
17
17
13
12
17
15
12
17
14

14
14

Qh
850
850
650
600
850
750
600
850
700

0
700
700

Diff3

337
105
90
77
333
57
299
44
14

129

QT
138 01:12:38
360 01:14:43
446
537 01:21:04
49 01:17:27
289 01:27:15
181 01:12:32
383 01:17:12
701 01:05:51
0
518
415 01:23:02

Qv
173
168

0
155
162
144
173
163
191

0

0
151

Task

Q Penalty Score Comments

1159
1413
1096
1313
1045
1189
916
1434
1669
0
1218
1283

608
593 NFZ10
575 Missed TP4/FP
551 NFZ05
548
499 NFZ03
480
376 Low flying
0 Sealed device
0 No logger
0 Landed out
0 Low flying



